PIPELIFE ©

KLOAK B@J, PP
SEGMENTSVEJSET

PRODUKT BESKRIVELSE

SS-EN 1852
Med olieresistent taetningsring i henhold til EN 681-1

2w
Nordic Poly Mark

RSK-nr SAP-nr

2353936 70000279
2353931 70000282
2353926 70000285
2353921 70000288
2353937 70000280
2353932 70000283
2353927 70000286
2353922 70000289
2353891 70000281
2353890 70000284
2353889 70000287
2353888 70000290

250 mm

250 mm
250 mm
250 mm
315 mm
315 mm
315 mm
315 mm
400 mm
400 mm
400 mm
400 mm

15°
30°
45°
90 °
15°
30°
45°
90 °
15°
30°
45°
90 °

PIPELIFE SVERIGE AB
Industrivagen 1 - 524 41 Ljung - Sverige

Telefon: +46 513 221 00 - Fax: +46 513 221 99
Email: info@pipelife.se - Fakturaadress: invoice@pipelife.se
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